D1-1
D1
A
N
A
L
O
G

T
IO
N
 C
A
R
D
S
All boards include utility software and a complete user’s manual on CD-ROM.
Ordering Example: OME-A-8111 12-bit multi-function board and OMEGACARESM 1 year
extended warranty for OME-A-8111 (adds 1 year to standard 1 year warranty),
$249 + 25 = $274.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Price Description
OME-A-8111 $249 30 KS/s 12-bit multi-function board
OME-DB-37 69 Direct connect 37-pin screw terminal board
for analog I/O
OME-DN-37 79 37-pin D-Sub DIN rail mount I/O connector board
(two 37-pin D-Sub connectors, one for expansion)
for analog inputs, includes one 1 m (3') cable
OME-DB-889D 359 16-channel analog input multiplexer board,
includes 1 m (3') cable
OME-DB-16P 99 16-channel Isolated digital input board,
includes 1 m (3') cable
OME-DB-16R 149 16-channel relay output board,
includes 1 m (3') cable
OME-DB-24C 209 24-channel open-collector output board,
includes 1 m (3') cable
OME-DB-24SSR 649 24-channel SSR output board
The OME-A-8111 is a 12-bit multi-
function analog and digital I/O board
for PC/AT compatible computers.
The OME-A-8111 offers 8 analog